
H
oliday

MODA Winter 2013 FAbric cOllectiOns 29

December is a magical month! Counting down 
the days until Christmas has become a holiday 
tradition for both young and old.  In our home 
the busy, hectic days of preparation are mixed 
with family gatherings, celebrations and decorat-
ing the house. The Christmas tree becomes the 

center of all the holiday fun with everyone helping 
in the trimming.  These times are what memories 
are made of!  I have designed this collection with 
that in mind, hoping it will become a part of that 
tradition for you! ,

*19620 13 Panel   red
center is approx. 13¼"x28¼"Panel  24"x45"–

smaller blocks approx. 5¾"x4¾", 4½"x2¾", 3"x3"

19629 19 tonal red

19629 12 Panel Green

 *19629 11 red Green *19628 11 red

19626 11 red

*19623 11 red *19622 11 red

19629 11 Panel black *19624 11 red 19625 11 red



OrDer Online 24 hrs. @ MODAFAbrics.cOM30

*19625 12 Green

19622 12 Green

 *19629 21 tonal Green

19628 15 Green

19629 13 White red *19627 13 White

*19626 13 White*19625 13 White19623 16 White

19622 16 White19621 13 White

*19629 22 tonal White

 *19621 11 red 19627 11 red *19624 12 Green 19623 12 Green

 Fabrics with * included in low cal assortment

FYi: debstrain.blogspot.com

CHD 1233 or CHD 1233G 
christmas is coming   57”X 61”

Pa
tte

rn
 b

y 
c

oa
ch

 h
ou

se
 D

es
ig

ns
 - 

c
hD



  Delivery: May, 2013

JRAB LC PPAsst.
15

Asst.
10 18

Low Cal19620 •36 Prints
•100% Premium cotton

Ab bundle includes 1 Panel - 19620-13.  Jr's, lc's Mc's & PP's do not include Panels.  
Jr's, lc's Mc's & PP's include two each of 19629 & 19622-16.

MC

19628 16 black

19623 14 black

*19627 14 black 19624 14 black *19621 14 black

19622 18 black *19625 14 black *19626 14 black 19629 24 tonal black

 "G" Patterns ship with Group

CHD 1232 or CHD 1232G  – curious birds   60”X 68”

Pa
tte

rn
 b

y 
c

oa
ch

 h
ou

se
 D

es
ig

ns
 - 

c
hD



32 OrDer Online 24 hrs. @ MODAFAbrics.cOM

Patterns & Yardage

Fourth Yards (8)    ¼ 2½

Eighth Yards (8)    ⅛ 1¼

Yardage  1Q   10 Qs Assorted Yardage   1Q   10 Qs 

19622-16 Blocks & App  ⅜ 3¾

19629-22 blocks, brd, App  ½ 5    

19629-19 Blocks, Brd, App  ⅝ 6¼

19622-12 blocks, App, bind  ¾ 7½

19623-12 blocks, brd, App  ¾ 7½

19626-11 border 1     10    

19629-24 blocks, brd, App 1     10    

19621-11
19621-13

19621-14
19627-11

19627-13
19628-11

19625-12
19629-13

19622-11
19622-18

19623-14
19624-11

19626-13
19625-11

19629-11
19629-21

Curious Birds    60"x68"
Coach House Designs –CHD

CHD 1232 or CHD 1232G



Christmas Is Coming   
           57"x61"

Coach House Designs –CHD

CHD 1233 or CHD 1233G

Fourth Yards (4)    ¼ 2½

Three Eighth Yards (3)    ⅜ 3¾

Yardage  1Q   10 Qs Yardage  1Q   10 Qs 

19622-16  Applique     ½     5    

19629-19  App & border     ½     5    

19625-12  blocks & App     ½     5    

19621-11  border     ¾     7½

19622-12  blks, App, brd, binding   1     

  10    

19629-22  blocks & App   2       20   

Assorted Yardage 1Q 10QsEighth Yards (9)    ⅛ 1¼

19621-13
19621-14
19622-11

19622-18
19625-13

19626-11
19627-13

19627-14
19628-16

19623-12 19628-15 19629-24 19629-21

19624-14 19627-11 19628-11

Patterns &
 Yard

age

33MODA Winter 2013 FAbric cOllectiOns

Curious Birds    60"x68"


