

December is a magical month! Counting down the days until Christmas has become a holiday tradition for both young and old. In our home the busy, hectic days of preparation are mixed with family gatherings, celebrations and decorating the house. The Christmas tree becomes the



\***19620 13** Panel Red *Panel* 24"x45"—Center is approx. 13¼"x28¼" Smaller blocks approx. 5¾"x4¾", 4½"x2¾", 3"x3"



19629 12 Panel Green



19629 11 Panel Black

center of all the holiday fun with everyone helping in the trimming. These times are what memories are made of! I have designed this collection with that in mind, hoping it will become a part of that tradition for you!



\***19623 11** Red



19629 19 Tonal Red



•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•<



\*19622 11 Red



19626 11 Red



\*19629 11 Red Green



19625 11 Red

MODA WINTER 2013 FABRIC COLLECTIONS



\*19621 11 Red



19627 11 Red



19622 12 Green 19628 15 Green **|** debstrain.blogspot.com



\*19629 21 Tonal Green



19623 16 White



\*19625 12 Green



\*19625 13 White

hite **19622 16** White Fabrics with \* included in low cal assortment 19621 13 White





19623 12 Green



CHD 1233 or CHD 1233G Christmas is Coming 57" X 61"



19629 13 White Red





\*19629 22 Tonal White



Pattern by Coach House Designs - CHD



CHD 1232 or CHD 1232G - Curious Birds 60" X 68"



19628 16 Black

moda



19623 14 Black



\*19621 14 Black



\*19627 14 Black "G" Patterns ship with Group



19624 14 Black



19622 18 Black

19620



\*19625 14 Black

AB

JR

LC



\*19626 14 Black

MC

PP



19629 24 Tonal Black

• 36 Prints • 100% Premium Cotton

## Delivery: May, 2013

AB Bundle includes 1 Panel - 19620-13. JR's, LC's MC's & PP's do not include Panels. JR's, LC's MC's & PP's include two each of 19629 & 19622-16.

Low Cal

Assi

## Deb Strain CHRISTMAS COUNTDOWN Patterns & Yardage



Yardage	<u>;</u>	10	2 10 Qs
Eighth Yards (8)		1/2	a 11/4
19621-11	19621-14	19627-13	19625-12
19621-13	19627-11	19628-11	19629-13
Fourth Yards (8)		1/4	21/2
19622-11	19623-14	19626-13	19629-11
19622-18	19624-11	19625-11	19629-21

Assorted Yardage		1Q	10 Qs
19622-16	Blocks & App	<sup>3</sup> /8	3¾
19629-22	Blocks, Brd, App	1⁄2	5
19629-19	Blocks, Brd, App	<sup>5</sup> /8	61/4
19622-12	Blocks, App, Bind	3⁄4	7 <i>1</i> /2
19623-12	Blocks, Brd, App	3⁄4	71⁄2
19626-11	Border	1	10
19629-24	Blocks, Brd, App	1	10



Coach House Designs –CHD **Christmas Is Coming** 57"x61" CHD 1233 or CHD 1233G

Yardage		10	10 Qs
Eighth Yards (9)		1/8	11/4
19621-13	19622-18	19626-11	19627-14
19621-14	19625-13	19627-13	19628-16
19622-11			
Fourth Yards (4)		1⁄4	21⁄2
19623-12	19628-15	19629-24	19629-21
Three Eighth Yards (3)		3/8	3¾
10/04 14	10/07 11	10/00 11	

Yardage		1Q	10 Qs
Assorted Ya	ardage	1Q	10Qs
19622-16	Applique	1⁄2	5
19629-19	App & Border	1⁄2	5
19625-12	Blocks & App	1/2	5
19621-11	Border	3⁄4	71⁄2
19622-12	Blks, App, Brd, Binding		1
10			
19629-22	Blocks & App	2	20

19624-14 19627-11 19628-11

